FULL D'INSCRIPCIO

22é& Memorial Joan Sunyol

GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA-GERUNDA
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA-GERUNDA
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA-GERUNDA
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA-GERUNDA
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CICLISTA-CC RATPENAT
CICLISTA-CC RATPENAT
CICLISTA-RATPENAT CLUB CICLI
CICLISTA-BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLI
CICLISTA-RATPENAT CLUB CICLI
CICLISTA-IMMOBILIARIAS
CICLISTA-IMMOBILIARIAS
CICLISTA-IMMOBILIARIAS
CICLISTA-IMMOBILIARIAS
CICLISTA-IMMOBILIARIAS
CICLISTA-IMMOBILIARIAS
CICLISTA-IMMOBILIARIAS
CICLISTA-IMMOBILIARIAS

Data de celebracié 22/04/18
Dor Cognom,Nom
2 RIEMBAU VILA , NARCIS
3 ALENTORN MIRO , SANTIAGO
4 TORRADO HERMOSA , MANEL
5 QUILEZ SALILLAS , JULIA CARLES
8 CARRERE PRIETO , Vicente
9 GAZQUEZ TORRES , José
10 MAYA ROJAS , DIEGO
11 PARDO ALONSO , JOSE MARIA
12 RAMIREZ MUNOZ , Adriano
13 LOPEZ GONZALEZ , Joan
14 FERNANDEZ MORENO , José Antonio
16 TERRONES ALGAR , Antonio
17 ROCA BERBEL , Joan Rafael
18 FARRE SEGU , PERE
19 ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ , ANTONIO
20 LLOSES FAUSTE , Ramon
21 CANIZARES MANZANO , Antonio
22 SALAVEDRA FRANCO , SANTI
23 ROCA SATORRES , EDUARDO
25 CASADO SEGURA , JOSEP
26 TORRES PRENAFETA , Jordi
27 PULIDO LUQUE , Francisco
30 NOCETE CANTERO , José
31 ROMAN MIRAS , José Luis
32 SANCHEZ CUELLAR , Alfonso
35 GALVEZ MASSO , Salvador
36 MAYA ZAPATA , CRISTOBAL
38 GARCIA CALA , Fco Manuel
40 VIANA RIVAS , Pedro
41 FERMIN RUIZ , MARIANO
42 GEIJSEN , JEROEN WILLEN
43 PEREZ PEREZ , JOSE
46 FIGUERAS SOLANILLA , JOSE MIGUEL
51 RUIZ GAMERO , José
52 MIGUEL RAMIREZ , Francisco
53 DE DIOS ESCRIBANO , JUAN JOSE
54 AMOR DIAZ , JESUS
55 SOGAS BERTRAN , Jordi
56 DE DIEGO GARCIA , Miguel
57 COURTIER , PHILIP EDWARD
59 BORRAS VIDAL , JUAN MANEL
60 NARVAEZ CEREZO , JOSE MANUEL
61 BRUGUERA BARBANY , Josep
63 CRUZ MONTERRUBIO , JOSE CARLOS
64 RABAL SOTO , JOSEP
66 VILAMAJO BRULL , JAUME
67 SANTAMARIA BLESA , JAVIER
69 JELASKA , ZELJKO
70 SALA SURINYACH , SANTI
72 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ , ENRIC
73 GASULLA CUADRAS , Carles

10015013257
10039924675
10039435332
10043003720
10043174781
10000886926
10040532644
10049123713
10039478576
10039551126
10043108804
10042997656
10043004124
10039345810
10050919728
10043175387
10043368680
10041211745
10038947807
10043150634
10040487174
10038948716
10042997959
10039350153
10043470532
10039373795
10040467067
10040522136
10038944066
10038951342
10043742233
10043002710
10039390973
10039599828
10039633675
10039470795
10039153527
10043020894
10039351062
10043764966
10039384812
10040517385
10039430985
10039165954
10040550024
10039390064
10001007972
10043741627
10040553458
10039374910
10043003417

Club-Publicitat

RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB

MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR

RATPENAT CLUB
RATPENAT CLUB
RATPENAT CLUB
BICI 3.0 CLUB
RATPENAT CLUB
MONTORNES .
MONTORNES .
MONTORNES .
MONTORNES .
MONTORNES .
MONTORNES .
MONTORNES .
MONTORNES .

BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES

CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
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CIC-RCB
CIC-RCB
CIC-RCB
CIC-RCB
CIC-RCB
CIC-RCB
CIC-RCB
CIC-RCB

MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR

CLUB CICLIST
CLUB CICLIST
CLUB CICLIST
CLUB CICLIST

BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES

LEO
LEO
LEO
LEO
LEO
LEO
LEO
LEO

GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA-GALVESPORT. CLUB
GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA-GALVESPORT. CLUB
GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA-GALVESPORT. CLUB
PENYA ROBERTO LOZANO CLUB-PINTUREX-TEAM LO
PENYA ROBERTO LOZANO CLUB-PINTUREX-TEAM LO
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA-MUNT BIKES CLUB C
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA-MUNTBIKES-ROYAL C
FITNESSCENTER MOLINS CLUB-FAE-AMBIKES

AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM-NOU EMPORDA BIKES
AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM-NOU EMPORDA BIKES
AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM-NOU EMPORDA BIKES

VETERANOS
VETERANOS
VETERANOS
VETERANOS
VETERANOS
VETERANOS
VETERANOS
BIELA.
BIELA.
BIELA.
BIELA.
BIELA.

CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB

CATALUNYA.
CATALUNYA.
CATALUNYA.
CATALUNYA.
CATALUNYA.
CATALUNYA.
CATALUNYA.
CICLISTA-BYELA
CICLISTA-BYELA
CICLISTA-BYELA
CICLISTA-BYELA
CICLISTA-BYELA

ASOC-VETERANOS
ASOC-VETERANOS
ASOC-VETERANOS
ASOC-VETERANOS
ASOC-VETERANOS
ASOC-VETERANOS
ASOC-VETERANOS
PYROTEK
PYROTEK
PYROTEK
PYROTEK
PYROTEK

CATALU
CATALU
CATALU
CATALU
CATALU
CATALU
CATALU

OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI-NOEL-TADESAN
PROBIKE CLUB-PROBIKE CLUB
CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA-BH CONCEPT BARCE



511
512
513
514
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
532
534
535
538
539
541
542
544
545
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
559
561
564
568

GUERRERO JIMENEZ , Gabriel
BLANCO JIMENEZ , ANGEL
GUERRERO JIMENEZ , JOSE LUIS
PACHE EXPOSITO , ANGEL MIGUEL
HUELAMO MARCHANTE , RICARD
SABATER ANDREU , Jordi
CONTRERAS PALACIOS , José Miguel
BADIA SANCHEZ , Josep
SANCHEZ SOLANO , Fernando
RIU GOITIZ , Pere

UCHER CHIVA , David

CABELLO CHAMORRO , Manuel
PINOS BALLESTER , Jorge
PEREZ CARRILLO , Antonio

PUA MARTINEZ , DAVID
GONZALEZ ROMERO , Magin
GARCIA TEJERO , Adolfo
VERGES CUNI , Eduard
CASTILLO RAYA , FELIX

GUELL TORNER , ORIOL
MEROTTO , MIRCO

LOPEZ RIERA , ALBERTO
PEREZ MUNOZ , DANIEL
SALES VALLES , Sergi

SORIA PORCAR , XAVIER

MEDINA SANCHEZ , Juan Carlos
SANCHEZ GENDRA , JUANMA
SUAREZ DOMINGUEZ , Manuel Jesus
FARICLE RUIZ , Javier

LORCA ARCE , Francisco

ARROYO HERMOSO , Joaquim
MERINO DE PACIOS , MANEL
AMORES GARZON , Jordi

VILA RODRIGO , JORDI

DIEZ TRONCH , Carlos
FERNANDEZ LORENZO , JUAN ANTONIO
MORAL MONTERO , ENRIQUE
ARAGON PEREZ , Marcos

GRACIA TARJUELO , JAVIER
GARCIA BRULATOUT , Pedro
BERMUDEZ TOST , SANTIAGO
GONZALEZ MORA , Angel
OLIVELLA CLOTET , Jorge
VAZQUEZ PASCUAL , Antonio
SANCHEZ GRAU , Santiago
FARACO RAMONEDA , SERGIO
TADDEY DE MELLO , Diego Ruben
GOMEZ DIOS , EDUARDO

PEREZ PEREIRA , XAVIER
MOLINA CORRAL , SANTIAGO

DE LA PAZ GONZALEZ , GABRIEL JOSE
TORRES CABEZAS , Manuel
MEJIAS NUNEZ , Raul

PARERA RABASSA , ALEX

ROVIRA VALLVERDU , Pere
CUADRA LEON , JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ MANRIQUE , JON
KLEINER DEU , FRANZ

EXPOSITO GIL , JORDI

MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40

10039165348
10040518702
10039393094
10050056933
10039605383
10015741161
10039165651
10039354500
10039436342
10039355207
10039672677
10039476152
10039365311
10039491209
10040587410
10039963475
10039486054
10051044313
10074931571
10039558095
10077471254
10039672475
10041225485
10039441800
10040508594
10039417548
10051315812
10050919829
10039168176
10040525772
10039923968
10040556387
10041402109
10041228418
10040526580
10042799010
10039397441
10039415831
10039395320
10050919930
10049122093
10041279847
10041321374
10038946389
10039167873
10039355712
10040743822
10040340967
10040548408
10011764060
10041259639
10040344910
10039444426
10039435736
10039438564
10038638114
10074392718
10043164677
10051583570

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

CENTELLES.
CENTELLES.
CENTELLES.

LEFA TEAM

SANT BOI.

MUNDO. PENYA CICLISTA-MUNDO.
STERRATO CICLI-TEAM
STERRATO CICLI-TEAM
STERRATO CICLI-TEAM
STERRATO CICLI-TEAM
CICLISTA-GERUNDA
CICLISTA-GERUNDA
CICLISTA-GERUNDA
CICLISTA-GERUNDA
CICLISTA-GERUNDA
CICLISTA-GERUNDA
CICLISTA-GERUNDA
CIC-
CIC-
CIC-
CIC-
CIC-
CIC-

SQUADRA
SQUADRA
SQUADRA
SQUADRA
GERUNDA C.
GERUNDA C.
GERUNDA C.
GERUNDA C.
GERUNDA C.
GERUNDA C.
GERUNDA C.
RCB MOTOR
RCB MOTOR
RCB MOTOR
RCB MOTOR
RCB MOTOR
RCB MOTOR
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
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PENYA CICLISTA-BH CONCEPT BARCE
PENYA CICLISTA-BH CONCEPT BARCE
PENYA CICLISTA-BH CONCEPT BARCE

CLUB CICLISTA-LINBIKES-CC LEFA T
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK-GIRONA. CLUB ESP
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA-BANYOLES. CLUB CIC
ESPAI BIKES CLUB CICLISTA-ESPAI BIKES CLUB
SANT CUGAT CLUB CICLISTA-SANT CUGAT CLUB C
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA-MUNTBIKES-ROYAL C
SPORTS CYCLING CLUB CICLI-SPORTS CYCLING C
CLUB CICLISTA-BAR CELTA PULPERIA
PENYA ROBERTO LOZANO CLUB-PENYA ROBERTO LO
GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA-GALVESPORT. CLUB

LUB
LUB
LUB
LUB
LUB
LUB
LUB
BEG
BEG
BEG
BEG
BEG
BEG
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB

PENYA ROBERTO
PENYA ROBERTO
PENYA ROBERTO
PENYA ROBERTO
PENYA ROBERTO

UES
UES
UES
UES
UES

CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
UES CLUB
CICLISTA-CC
CICLISTA-CC
CICLISTA-CC
CICLISTA-CC
CICLISTA-CC
CICLISTA-CC
CICLISTA-CC
CICLISTA-CC
CICLISTA-CC
CICLISTA-CC
CICLISTA-CC

PENYA

CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR
RCB MOTOR
RCB MOTOR
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT
RATPENAT

RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB

CICLIST

STERRATO-VITTO
STERRATO-VITTO
STERRATO-VITTO
STERRATO-VITTO

CICLIST
CICLIST
CICLIST
CICLIST
CICLIST
CICLIST
CICLIST
BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES
BEGUES

CICLISTA-RATPENAT CLUB CICLI
MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA-IMMOBILIARIAS LEO
MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA-IMMOBILIARIAS LEO
GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA-GALVESPORT. CLUB
GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA-GALVESPORT. CLUB
LOZANO CLUB-PINTUREX-TEAM LO
LOZANO CLUB-PINTUREX-TEAM LO
LOZANO CLUB-PINTUREX-TEAM LO
LOZANO CLUB-PINTUREX-TEAM LO
LOZANO CLUB-PINTUREX-TEAM LO
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA-MUNTBIKES-ROYAL C
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA-MUNTBIKES-ROYAL C
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA-MUNTBIKES-ROYAL C
FITNESSCENTER MOLINS CLUB-FAE-AMBIKES

FITNESSCENTER MOLINS CLUB-FAE-AMBIKES

AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM-NOU EMPORDA BIKES
VETERANOS CATALUNYA. ASOC-ACVC



570
571
572
577
582
583
584
588
589
593
594
599
604
609
611
612
614
618
622
626
629
630
632
634
640
642
643
644
646
648
649
650
658
764
850
851
852
853
861
862
863
864
865
869

Total corredors inscrits

MUNOZ MUNOZ
HIDALGO RUIZ

’
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Oscar
Sergio

’

SALA SURINYACH

VERGARA PONCE

GARCIA LUQUE

CORTIZO CUMBRAOS

’

’

ESPINAR LARIOS

LOPEZ MUNOZ

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ,

NEVADO DIAZ

CILVETI FERNANDEZ ,

ABAD PASTOR

PALAU GALOFRE

’

’

’

’

JAN
Raul

Eduard
, José Antonio

’

JOSE MANUEL

José Manuel
TIRADO GUIRAO ,
MATEOS MARTIN ,
CABRE PARRA , Edgar

Antonio

ANTONIO MANUEL

ALFONSO

José Maria

Fermi

Fco.Javier
BORRAS MARTIN ,
CARRERA GANGA ,
MARTINEZ MANZANO , Alejandro Jose
NEVES VIANA THEMUDO LESSA ,

’

SABATE ROSELL ,

ARIAS FERNANDEZ
BORRALLO SANCHEZ ,

BLASCO GOMEZ
COSTA SENE ,

POU AREGALL

MORALES RAMIREZ

’

’

Joan Manel
Marc

Jordi
Marc

JUAN
RUBEN AITOR

Antoni
MACIAS SANCHEZ

’

Angel

BERNAT
CARMONA FABRE , Fco. Angel
GOMEZ INIESTA ,

GONZALEZ PEREZ
MUNDET FRONTELA , XAVIER

ACUNA ARAUJO , JHONY WILMAR
MARTINEZ RINCON

ALVAREZ IZQUIERDO ,

AMADOR TERUEL ,
BATISTE PENARANDA , CARLOS
CARMONA FABRE , Alejandro

LOPEZ SANCHEZ

’

RUIZ CARRILLO ,

SERRANO CARRETERO ,
CASTILLO SOLANELL ,
QUIXAL MARTORELL

RIVES CLEMENTE

’

’

ANTONIO
, Jaume
ISRAEL

, MONICA

Javier

José Luis
MIGUEL
VICENTE
Nuria

, JUAN FRAN
NORMAN

154

PAULO

, Jorge Manuel

Juan Manuel

CISCO

MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MC3

MC3

MA-40
MA-40
F-ELI
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-60
MA-50
MA-50
F-M40
MA-60
MA-40

10040557906
10041228014
10043153462
10041219627
10039627110
10042912881
10039442204
10049122194
10041262366
10041272470
10073555787
10039396128
10039446345
10039558503
10050549512
10048941029
10039564967
10039630039
10050548704
10039557489
10043111127
10039416437
10039555267
10040618631
10038971752
10041215684
10038965688
10041266713
10040576696
10011223789
10039447355
10039393906
10052833052
10042404138
10076246832
10074766671
10052340877
10074023916
10039429369
10039883451
10037485127
10074382008
10042462843
10040507079

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
URU
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

BIELA. CLUB CICLISTA-BYELA PYROTEK

BIELA. CLUB CICLISTA-BYELA PYROTEK

OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI-NOEL-TADESAN
CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA-BH CONCEPT BARCE
LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA-LINBIKES-CC LEFA T
LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA-LINBIKES-CC LEFA T
LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA-LINBIKES-CC LEFA T
LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA-LINBIKES-CC LEFA T
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST-BIKETRAINING CLU
RR BIKERS CLUB-RR BIKERS CLUB

BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS-BIKING POINT. CL
PASQBIKES CLUB CICLISTA-PASQBIKES CLUB CIC
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA-MUNTBIKES-ROYAL C
CAMPO CLARO. CLUB CICLIST-CAMPO CLARO. CLU
CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI-CIUTAT DE REUS C
BIKECAT CLUB CICLISTA-BIKECAT CLUB CICLIST
MIAMI PLATJA CLUB CICLIST-MEGABICI-TECAFRI
PENYA ROBERTO LOZANO CLUB-PENYA ROBERTO LO
ANDERSON CLUB CICLISTA-TRANSCOMA

RCB MOTOR BEGUES CLUB CIC-RCB MOTOR BEGUES
MARTORELL. PENYA CICLISTA-MARTORELL. PENYA
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. ASS-GENESIS CYCLING
BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS-BIKING POINT. CL
ANDERSON CLUB CICLISTA-TRANSCOMA

BIKECAT CLUB CICLISTA-BIKECAT CLUB CICLIST
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC-LES FRANQUESES V
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA-PORTET INSTAL.LAC
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA-VILANOVA. UNIO CIC
GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA-GALVESPORT. CLUB
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM, ASS-GENESIS CYCLING
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM, ASS-GENESIS CYCLING
CORVI CLUB CICLISTA-CORVI EQUIPACIONES
CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA-BH CONCEPT BARCE
CADRETE C.C.-CADRETE C.C.

BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST-BIKETRAINING CLU
RR BIKERS CLUB-RR BIKERS CLUB

DEPORTES BALAGUER-DEPORTES BALAGUER
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA-VILANOVA. UNIO CIC
MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA-IMMOBILIARIAS LEO
BICISPORT. CLUB ESPORTIU-BICISPORT. CLUB E
VINAROS-VINAROS

RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA-CC RATPENAT
VINAROS-VINAROS

GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA-GALVESPORT. CLUB



